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Transition
1 392 Scott Kneller 24.34 (1) 02:01.0
2 415 Niklas Tropper 27.07 (4) 02:01.7 0.71 0.71
3 403 Lee Rolls 25.81 (2) 02:02.0 0.27 0.98
4 382 Daniel Compagnoni 27.37 (5) 02:07.8 5.9 6.88
5 380 Jack Adams 02:09.0 1.16 8.04
6 417 Ed Casey 29.07 (7) 02:09.3 0.26 8.3
7 386 Lee Garner 28.99 (6) 02:09.6 0.32 8.62
8 389 Marcel Hagleitner 32.40 (8) 02:11.5 1.87 10.49
9 398 Victor Lourdel 02:12.3 0.87 11.36
10 385 Christophe Fugain 33.96 (11) 02:17.0 4.67 16.03
11 397 Ned Neill 33.38 (9) 02:22.3 5.3 21.33
12 390 David Hudson 02:24.6 2.31 23.64
13 410 Matthew Weeks 34.64 (12) 02:24.7 0.14 23.78
14 408 Zak Vinter 44.28 (22) 02:25.4 0.63 24.41
15 406 Jordan Thompson 39.25 (17) 02:27.7 2.28 26.69
16 388 Charles Haege 40.75 (19) 02:27.7 0.05 26.74
17 412 Robert Williams 39.66 (18) 02:34.2 6.45 33.19
18 381 Ryan Barkley 43.57 (21) 02:37.9 3.78 36.97
19 416 Jim Liddle 59.85 (25) 02:45.3 7.36 44.33
20 394 Lachlan Macmahon 02:47.5 2.16 46.49
21 405 Ashley Thomas 42.18 (20) 02:58.5 11.08 57.57
22 395 Adam Malouf 33.54 (10) 03:00.1 1.53 59.1
23 399 Ashley Peace 52.87 (24) 03:11.3 11.28 01:10.4
24 398 Karl O Dwyer 03:16.5 5.13 01:15.5
25 411 Nathan White 1:13.66 (26) 03:23.8 7.36 01:22.9
26 404 Slade Rolls 35.89 (13) 03:47.8 23.97 01:46.8
27 401 Jackson Piper 1:17.38 (27) 04:00.1 12.31 01:59.2
28 400 Tom Peatey 04:13.4 13.26 02:12.4
29 409 Christian Vracas 36.56 (14) 04:33.1  19.75 02:32.2
30 396 Liam Michael 37.99 (15) 04:52.3 19.12 02:51.3
31 413 Zack Williams 38.52 (16) 05:58.9 01:06.6 03:57.9
DNF
384 Peter Fuchs 46.74 (23)
391 Nick Karlowatz 26.25 (3)
[OpenWomenski ]
1 100 Zali Offord 29.06 (1) 02:10.8
2 92 Natalie Melis 39.95 (3) 02:25.0 14.2 14.2
3 116 Sophie Wallner 38.30 (2) 02:28.1 3.03 17.23
4 108 Shauna Rigby 40.31 (4) 02:34.0 5.9 23.13
5 97 Charlotte Murphy 40.80 (5) 02:35.2 1.26 24.39
6 65 Samantha Dawson 42.16 (6) 02:37.1 1.85 26.24
7 91 Ali McKenzie 47.66 (9) 02:44.3 7.27 33.51
8 106 Angela Pope 56.56 (13) 02:48.8 4.45 37.96
9 73 Emma-Jane Elliott 50.90 (11) 02:49.2 0.37 38.33
10 80 Elke Haege 52.10 (12) 02:51.2 2.07 40.4
11 74 Anita Faeh 44.37 (7) 02:53.2 1.93 42.33
12 77 Stefanie Frommelt 1:02.22 (17) 02:57.8 4.68 47.01
13 63 Emma Chapman-Davies 49.39 (10) 02:57.8 0.01 47.02
14 82 Cait Halsted 58.90 (15) 03:08.8 10.91 57.93
15 60 Tayla Brown 03:09.3 0.5 58.43
16 94 Colette Molino 1:04.42 (19) 03:16.9 7.6 01:06.0
17 93 Kate Millward 57.50 (14) 03:30.0 13.14 01:19.2
18 102 Allegra Parker 03:30.4 0.4 01:19.6
19 110 Mia Roberts 1:08.26 (20) 03:35.7 5.35 01:24.9
20 84 Julia Joiner 03:39.1 3.3 01:28.2
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71 Frances Doull
95 Sofie B Moulvad
103 Jess Parker
62 Sophie Carlberg
114 Emma Spruce
90 Nikita McBryde
99 Charley Nolan
81 Mollie Hall
72 Charlotte Dowding
87 Lara Lizzio
107 Alexandra Poulos
61 Lisa Cairns
117 Philippa Winram
86 Rebecca Linke
76 Jacqueline Frary
75 Melissa Ford
98 Lisa Murphy
78 Mia Gartner
96 Genevieve Mulcahy
89 Catherine Mandl
67 Kayla Dickie
105 Chrissie Philpott
109 Bella Roberts
112 Avril Ryan
113 Margaret Scott
79 Monique Gasson
69 Christine Dobson
118 Danielle Braddock
66 Diana Dennison
104 Maree Peatey
101 Jan Owens

83 Alexandra Jayes
64 Karen Dawson

88 Ella Lochhead Sperling

270 Jye Kearney
286 Peter Baff

258 Mark Clifford
289 Myles Davidson
273 Benjamin Masterson
250 Ben Alexis

252 Harrison Biden
267 Eli Hellewell
274 Henri Maxwell
278 Drew Powell
255 Richard Carroll
256 Glen Carter
275 Flynn Medson
266 Luke Hatley
272 Phillip Maclarn
284 Kevin Kathirgamar
280 Martin Spiegel
287 Curtis Tanget
253 Angus Bolles
277 Mark Pettit

254 Callum Brown
288 Alistair Court
261 Karl Daniells
285 Dimitrije Grasar
264 John Gogoll
257 Justin Christo
279 Greg Randall
251 Todd Alexis
269 Matt Joiner
259 Christopher Coombs
262 Myles Davidson

03:41.2  2.19 01:30.4
1:00.35 (16) 03:43.5  2.26 01:32.7
1:16.11 (21) 03:47.8  4.34 01:37.0
03:50.5  2.65 01:39.7
1:24.65 (27) 03:50.8  0.29 01:40.0
1:18.73 (23) 03:53.8  3.01 01:43.0
1:25.29 (28) 03:54.1  0.36 01:43.3
1:17.02 (22) 03:55.6  1.45 01:44.8
1:25.61 (29) 03:56.0 0.37 01:45.1
1:30.32 (33) 04:09.1 13.16 01:58.3
1:20.07 (25) 04:23.8 14.69 02:13.0
1:04.11 (18) 04:28.4  4.61 02:17.6
1:39.06 (35) 04:33.2  4.73 02:22.3
1:22.90 (26) 04:42.0  8.83 02:31.2
1:19.23 (24) 04:46.8  4.84 02:36.0
04:48.5 1.7 02:37.7
04:485  0.02 02:37.7
1:47.12(38) 04512  2.64 02:40.4
1:42.96 (37) 04:56.0 4.8 02:45.2
04:57.2  1.23 02:46.4
1:28.27 (31) 04:58.1  0.84 02:47.2
1:28.42 (32) 04:59.2  1.12 02:48.3
1:39.18 (36) 05:04.6  5.41 02:53.8
1:51.69 (39) 05:08.0 3.42 02:57.2
1:55.16 (40) 05:13.1  5.07 03:02.2
2:16.42 (41) 05:13.9  0.85 03:03.1
1:36.01 (34) 05:41.8 27.9 03:31.0
2:45.83 (42) 05:58.0 16.14 03:47.1
2:56.59 (43) 06:39.0 41.04 04:28.2
3:07.29 (44) 07:18.1 39.12 05:07.3
3:50.74 (45) 07:50.1 31.95 05:39.3
8:49.87 (46)
1:27.15 (30)
44.66 (8)
34.73 (6) 02:43.3
32.54 (3) 02:451  1.85 1.85
02:455  0.33 2.18
33.56 (4) 02:47.2  1.79 3.97
02:51.7  4.47 8.44
34.41 (5) 02:57.0 5.3 13.74
45.05 (9) 02:58.0  1.02 14.76
03:08.3  10.3 25.06
22.50 (1) 03:08.9  0.61 25.67
1:06.00 (21) 03:09.1  0.12 25.79
43.06 (8) 03:142  5.19 30.98
03:15.6 1.3 32.28
1:00.46 (18) 03:15.9  0.31 32.59
55.88 (14)  03:16.5  0.62 33.21
4513 (10)  03:249  8.38 41.59
4560 (11)  03:26.7 1.8 43.39
40.30 (7) 03:27.5  0.84 44.23
59.40 (17)  03:33.7  6.18 50.41
50.18 (13)  03:34.5  0.85 51.26
59.10 (16)  03:37.2  2.68 53.94
56.75(15)  03:39.3  2.11 56.05
1:10.09 (25) 03:48.3  9.03 01:05.1
1:01.52 (19) 03:53.2  4.87 01:10.0
03:53.6 0.4 01:10.4
46.98 (12)  03:555  1.86 01:12.2
04:04.7 9.2 01:21.4
1:08.00 (23) 04:06.0 1.36 01:22.8
1:08.90 (24) 04:07.0  0.96 01:23.7
1:23.05 (26) 04:18.0 10.99 01:34.7
1:29.54 (28) 05:12.8 54.85 02:29.6
8:13.21 (29) 11:16.4 06:03.6 08:33.2
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268 Lance Horton
276 Ashley O'Neill
281 Matt Sternberg

265 Jean Francois Harper

17 Wiki Jones

10 Maddy Alexis
14 Caroline Faeh
15 Ashleigh Gill
16 Amanda Hertz
13 Rochell Everett

18 Katherine Lemoine

11 Sinikka Christo

12 Brooke Daniells

143 Paul Heron
163 Rosti Zacharias
160 Martin Schiller
153 Ronald Parker
135 Glen Dowse
146 lan Low

149 Samuel McGuiness

145 John Leggett
161 David Ting

147 Simon May
130 Scott Anderson
154 Mark Peatey
141 Guy Halsted
137 John Gasson

155 Timothy Pembroke

131 Gary Bodman
134 Darren Dimoff
138 Mark Glover
139 Robert Grant
158 John Roberts
144 David Jones

157 Anthony Poutsma

164 Adrian Heim
162 Butch Young

133 Matthew Dampney

152 Robert Molino

148 Robert McDonald

156 Colin Pennyfield
132 Anthony Borgese
165 John Geeves
142 Jonathan Hardy

136 Grahame Dumaresq

151 Bill Mobbs

225 Zain Upton

201 Andrew Freeburn
208 Adam Karalus
205 David Harper
194 Hayden Cairns
197 Daniel Crocker
226 Phil Waddington
190 Ashleigh Antflick
223 David Taylor

193 Stephen Byron
198 Aaron Dibley
216 Adrien Murphy
202 Sean Gartner
195 Adam Chittendon
196 Alex Cooke

02:48.6
03:25.0
03:25.9
03:35.3
03:45.0
04:27.5
04:32.3
04:33.1

02:27.1
02:35.1
02:41.0
02:54.8
03:01.2
03:05.7
03:10.8
03:11.2
03:16.7
03:21.2
03:29.4
03:34.7
03:36.6
03:37.6
03:38.9
03:40.0
03:43.4
03:50.6
04:05.5
04:10.3
04:17.6
04:17.7
04:25.3
04:27.2
04:32.8
04:44.5
04:45.6
04:59.1
05:17.3
05:21.7
05:56.6
06:04.0
06:11.0

02:25.4
02:25.5
02:34.0
02:40.7
02:43.5
02:43.8
02:45.2
02:49.7
02:53.1
02:53.6
03:07.1
03:10.6
03:16.8
03:20.9
03:22.7

36.42
0.95
9.31
9.77

42.45

4.8
0.83

8.05
5.82
13.84
6.42
4.45
5.14
0.37
5.48
4.5
8.28
5.31
1.86
0.98
1.34
1.05
3.42
7.19
14.94
4.73
7.35
0.13
7.92
1.93
5.65
11.69
1.05
13.48
18.2
4.46
34.83
7.43
6.98

0.03
8.52
6.67
2.89
0.3
1.35
4.46
3.43
0.5
13.52
3.52
6.14
417
1.76

36.42
37.37
46.68
56.45
01:38.9
01:43.7
01:44.5

8.05
13.87
27.71
34.13
38.58
43.72
44.09
49.57
54.07

01:02.4
01:07.7
01:09.5
01:10.5
01:11.8
01:12.9
01:16.3
01:23.5
01:38.4
01:43.2
01:50.5
01:50.7
01:58.2
02:00.1
02:05.8
02:17.4
02:18.5
02:32.0
02:50.2
02:54.6
03:29.5
03:36.9
03:43.9

0.03

8.55
15.22
18.11
18.41
19.76
24.22
27.65
28.15
41.67
45.19
51.33

55.5
57.26




16 203 Barclay Gillett 57.03 (11) 03:33.4 10.67 01:07.9
17 222 Paul Sutherland 59.41 (13) 03:34.2 0.78 01:08.7
18 217 lan Napthali 1:17.81 (23) 03:34.5 0.33 01:09.0
19 227 Jarrod White 03:35.3 0.79 01:09.8
20 207 Richard Harris 1:22.74 (26) 03:36.6 1.35 01:11.2
21 204 Mark Hall 1:11.39 (19) 03:40.6 4 01:15.2
22 221 Martin Squires 1:20.76 (24) 03:53.8 13.23 01:28.4
23 228 Michael Winram 1:05.36 (17) 03:55.5 1.62 01:30.0
24 209 Dave Kluz 1:26.81 (28) 03:59.9 4.46 01:34.5
25 224 Nick Thorvaldson 1:11.62 (20) 04:02.0 2.09 01:36.6
26 210 Mark Krummer 56.53 (10) 04:02.3 0.3 01:36.9
27 211 Luke Lizzio 1:23.76 (27) 04:04.7 2.41 01:39.3
28 192 Daniel Bisa 1:32.46 (29) 04:04.8 0.09 01:39.4
29 218 Jayme Paske 58.36 (12) 04:14.0 9.21 01:48.6
30 191 Geoff Austen 1:50.02 (31) 04:16.9 2.88 01:51.5
31 220 Frank Soballa 1:55.79 (32) 04:17.2 0.3 01:51.8
32 214 Hamish Mackie 1:21.06 (25) 04:20.6 3.42 01:55.2
33 229 Andrew Jacobs 1:01.41 (15) 04:27.9 7.24 02:02.4
34 200 Ashley Fletcher 1:12.58 (21) 05:07.2 39.34 02:41.8
35 199 Greg Falconer 1:35.84 (30) 06:08.7 01:01.5 03:43.3
DQ
219 Tom Schutzinger 36.87 (3)
1 352 Adam Podgorski 40.07 (9) 02:22.0
2 349 Nick Payne 33.26 (4) 02:22.1 0.09 0.09
3 324 Spencer Barnes 38.98 (6) 02:26.1 4.02 4.11
4 351 Sam Perry 38.10 (5) 02:31.2 5.1 9.21
5 358 Samual Jackson 39.98 (7) 02:33.7 2.52 11.73
6 355 Will Sykes 40.97 (11) 02:36.6 2.94 14.67
7 341 Nicholas Keighley 45.13 (15) 02:37.1 0.5 15.17
8 327 Carrick Campbell 45.26 (16) 02:47.1 9.93 25.1
9 347 Thomas Orton 43.51 (13) 02:49.2 2.12 27.22
10 328 Jesse Cooper 47.44 (17) 02:51.5 2.32 29.54
11 356 Alastair Thomson 42.53 (12) 02:52.8 1.3 30.84
12 325 Jack Barr 02:55.3 2.47 33.31
13 357 Andrew Wiadrowski 49.19 (18) 02:57.5 2.23 35.54
14 359 Matthew Henley 03:05.0 7.53 43.07
15 353 Lucas Roe 55.15 (20) 03:06.6 1.57 44.64
16 350 Damian Pennyfield 59.77 (21) 03:19.5 12.93 57.57
17 331 James Garner 1:05.09 (24) 03:26.5 6.98 01:04.6
18 340 Michael Jones 1:11.72 (26) 03:28.2 1.69 01:06.2
19 346 Ben O'Brien 1:01.56 (23) 03:29.9 1.7 01:07.9
20 345 Rhys Newton 40.04 (8) 03:58.2 28.25 01:36.2
21 230 Dean Elliot 59.02 (21) 03:58.9 0.72 01:36.9
22 339 Jordan Jayes 51.66 (19) 03:59.9 1.72 01:37.9
23 338 Tom Hudson 28.29 (1) 04:13.8 13.88 01:51.8
24 333 Nicholas Greentree 31.27 (2) 04:14 .1 0.35 01:52.1
25 354 Anthony Spinozzi 31.89 (3) 04:14.3 0.19 01:52.3
26 348 Joseph Patrick 40.73 (10) 04:14.6 0.29 01:52.6
27 344 Benjamin Moloney 2:07.02 (30) 04:15.4 0.8 01:53.4
28 326 Thomas Barter 1:28.98 (29) 04:32.6 17.27 02:10.7
29 322 Mikey Austen 1:14.58 (27) 04:37.7 5.06 02:15.8
30 320 Ryan Armstrong 1:11.02 (25) 04:38.3 0.54 02:16.3
31 323 Mitchell Baker 2:21.83 (31) 11:47.9 07:09.7 09:26.0
DNF
332 Tom Gasson 44.81 (14)
336 Mitch Harrison 1:28.73 (28)
DQ
335 Steven Harper 1:01.04 (22)
[Forunner ]
1 2 Adam Hosie 01:59.0
2 3 Stuart Diver 02:30.5 31.42 31.42
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